

- 1
- 2
- 3
- 4
- 5
- 6
- 7
- 8
- 9
- 10
- 11
- 12
- 13
- 14
- 15
- 16
- 17
- 18
- 19
- 20
- 21
- 22
- 23
- 24
- 25
- 26
- 27
- 28
- 29
- 30
- 31
- 32
- 33
- 34
- 35
- 36
- 37
- 38
- 39
- 40
- 41
- 42
- 43
- 44
- 45
- 46
- 47

**(l) Amend Subsection 641.02(B) – Fertilizer** by revising the section from line 33 to 36 to read:

(II) Amend **Subsection 641.03(A) – Seeding** by revising the first paragraph from line 100 to 103 to read:

(III) Amend **Section 641.04 Measurement**, from line 173 to 174 to read as follows:

**(IV) Amend Section 641.05 Payment**, from line 176 to 185, to read as follows:

The Engineer will pay for the following pay item when included in the proposal schedule:

42  
43  
44  
45  
46  
47

48  
49

**END OF SECTION 641**